
1 01-Jan Monday New Year Day

2 15-Jan Monday Makar Sankranti*

3 17-Jan Wednesday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti

4 25-Jan Thursday Mohd. Hazrat Ali Birthday

5 26-Jan Friday Republic Day

6 08-Mar Friday Maha Shivratri

7 25-26 Mar Mon-Tue Holi

8 29-Mar Friday Good Friday

9 02-Apr Tuesday Sheetla Ashtami #

10 05-Apr Friday Juma-Alvida*

11 11-Apr Thursday Id- Ul- Fitr

12 17-Apr Wednesday Ram Navmi

13 23-May Thursday Buddh Purnima

14 28-May Tuesday Mahavir Ji ka Mela #

15 17-Jun Monday Id- Ul- Zuha (Bakreed)

16 17-Jul Wednesday Moharram

17 15-Aug Thursday Independence Day

18 19-Aug Monday Raksha Bandhan

19 26-Aug Monday Janmashtmi

20 16-Sep Monday Id-e-Milad

21 02-Oct Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti

22 11-Oct Friday Mahanavmi

23 12-Oct Saturday Dussehra

24 30-31 Oct Wed-Thu Diwali

25 1-2 Nov Fri-Sat Govardhan Puja

26 03-Nov Sunday Bhai Dooj

27 07-Nov Thursday Chhath Puja #

28 15-Nov Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti/Kartik Purnima

29 25-Dec Wednesday Christmas Day

January 13,16,18,27

March 9,23,27,30

April 1,4,8

May 27

June 14,18

August 16,20,24,27

September 14,17

October 10,14,29

November 14,18

Registrar Director

LIST OF HOLIDAYS - 2024

Dayal Group of Institutions
Lucknow

Respective Coordinators to ensure that not more than 25% of the Department strength is granted leave 

on the below mentioned compulsory attendance days. Please take care of dates marked in bold strictly.

*Restricted Holidays/#Local Holidays

http://www.drikpanchang.com/festivals/holi/festivals-holi-rangwali.html?year=2014
http://www.drikpanchang.com/festivals/holi/festivals-holi-rangwali.html?year=2014
http://www.drikpanchang.com/dashavatara/lord-krishna/krishna-janmashtami-date-time.html?year=2014

